1834 m

3.00 m

6.25m

532 m

2.77 m

3.66 m

7.49m

361 m ik 3.57Tm

Balkon

Woonkamer

Keuken

Slaapkamer

Walk-In Closet

Badkamer

S
7

Berging

Slaapkamer

232 m ' 287 m 2.10 m —
317 m 117 m
3.44 m 209 m — 125 m=—t—1.21 m—

829 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend

8.65m

4.29m

1.37 m

3.89m

21.45m




498 m

Berging

2.80m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend

783m




